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						Events これからの予定
			Apr 2 (Tue): School reopens

4月2日(火): 学校再開



Mar 18 (M) - Apr 1 (M): No school for Spring Vacation and Easter

3月18日(月)-4月1日(月): 春休み～イースターのため休校



Feb 19 (Mon): Family Day; no school

2月19日(月): ファミリーデーのため休校



Jan 27 (Sat): New Year's Party for SF class students



Jan 16(Tue)&18(Thu): No children's classes

1月16日(火)&18日(木): アダルトクラス以外は休校



Jan 17 (W): New Year's Party for Futsuka & JF class students

1月17日(水): 平日クラスのお正月パーティ



Jan 8 (Mon): School reopens

1月8日(月): 学校再開



Dec 25 (Mon) - Jan 6 (Sat): Winter Vacation

12月25日(月)-1月6日(土): 冬休み



Nov 11 (Sat) -16 (Thu): No school

11月11(土)-16日(木): 休校



Oct 24 (Tue): Annual General Meeting

10月24日(火): 年次総会



Oct 9 (Mon): Thanksgiving Day; no school

10月9日(月): サンクスギビングのため休校



Sep 30 (Sat) & Oct 2 (M): National Day for Truth & Reconciliation; no school

9月30日(土) & 10月2日(月): 真実と和解の日のため休校



Sep 12 (Tue): Adult classes start

9月12日(火): アダルトクラス開始



Sep 5 (Tue): School starts

9月5日(火): 学校開始



August 25 (Fri): Online registration reopens at 10 am

8月25日(金): 朝10時オンライン登録再開




							

									
						
		
		Recent News 最新ニュース

			
					March 2024 Newsletter
											March 11, 2024
									
	
					December 2023 Newsletter
											December 18, 2023
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						Contact SJLS
			Steveston Japanese Language School

4111 Moncton Street,

Richmond, B.C., V7E 3A8

Telephone: (604) 274-4374

Email: [email protected]
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